202101250149 01/25/2021 11:50 AM Pages: 1 of 2 Fees: \$104.50 Skagit County Auditor, WA

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Maria C. Day 1500 East Victoria Avenue Burlington, WA 98233

Land Title & Escrow Order No. 01-183156-OE

DOCUMENT TITLE(S): Letters Testamentary

REFERENCE NUMBER(S) OF DOCUMENTS ASSIGNED OR RELEASED: King County Superior Court of the State of WA, Probate Cause No. 20-4-02612-1 SEA

GRANTOR: Estate of John David Day

GRANTEES: Maria Celia Day, Executor of the Estate of John David Day, deceased

ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Ptn NW 1/4 SW 1/4, 2-34-4 E W.M.

TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S): 340423-3-008-0005, P27678, 340423-3-009-0004, P27679

LPB 01-05

an a	i – eesteduide dim Arcanto, 1975) dag <u>to prime</u> oost.	202101250149 01/25/2021 11:50 AM Page 2 of 2	
2020-05-15 Page 1 of 1	CERTI	FIED COPY	
1 464 1 01 1			
	2620 MAY 15 PH 3: 44		Į.
	144年の東京1年 1月1日 - 1月1日 - 1月1日 1月1日 - 1月1日 - 1月1日 1月1日 - 1月1日 - 1		
	194 A. (1977)		
I			
Ę	FOR THE C	DF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON OUNTY OF KING	
IN RE THE EST	ATE OF	NO: 20-4-02612-1 SEA	
JOHN DAVID D	AY	LETTERS TESTAMENTARY	
		(LTRTS)	
L	DECEASED		
		s duly exhibited, proven and filed on May 15, 2020.	
It appears in and	by said will that MARIA CEL	IA DAY is/are named Executor(s) and by order of	
this court is/are a	uthorized to execute said will	according to law.	
WITNESS my har	nd and seal of said Court: Ma	ay 15, 2020.	
		BARBARA MINER	
		King County Superior Court Clerk	
		By:, Deputy Clerk	
	WITHOUT SEAL .		
			•
			-
RCW 11.28.140; 11.28.280		revised: 04/2017	
RCW 11.28.140; 11.28.280		revised: 04/2017	
RCW 11.28.140; 11.28.280		revised: 04/2017	
RCW 11.28.140; 11.28.280		revised: 04/2017	